Fabricated Products, Inc.

Certificate of Chemical Analysis

Customer: Industrial Lead Construction

Product Description: Lead Sheet
P.O./Contract #: 2621
Lab #: 32915
Date 03-Jul-13

Sales Order #:
Lot #:

Chemical Composition

Antimony + Tin + Arsenic
Nickel

Zinc

Iron

Cadmium

Copper

Bismuth

Silver

Lead by Difference

0.002
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.061
0.011
0.003
99.92

Fabricated Products, Inc. certifies that the above analysis

conforms to the chemical requirements of specification.

QQ-L-201f Grade C

Bennie Bice
Chemical Engineer
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