## Fabricated Products, Inc.

## **Certificate of Chemical Analysis**

Customer: Industrial Lead Construction

Product Description: Lead Sheet

P.O. / Contract #: 2621 Sales Order #: SO-0027544

**Lab** #: 32915 **Lot** #: S50833

Date 03-Jul-13

## **Chemical Composition**

Antimony + Tin + Arsenic	<	0.002	
Nickel	<	0.001	-
Zinc	<	0.001	
Iron	<	0.001	
Cadmium	<	0.001	
Copper		0.061	-
Bismuth		0.011	
Silver		0.003	
Lead by Difference		99.92	

Fabricated Products, Inc. certifies that the above analysis conforms to the chemical requirements of specification.

QQ-L-201f Grade C

Bennie Bice Chemical Engineer